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Cisco 200GBASE SR4 QSFP56
TRANSCEIVER - Transceiver - Ethernet

MPO/MTP-Stecker

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Cisco

Manufacturer item no. QSFP-200G-SR4-S=

EAN/UPC 0889728494526
General

Interface type QSFP56

Ethernet interface type 200 Gigabit Ethernet

Fiber ethernet cabling 200GBASE

technology

Quantity per pack 1 pc(s)
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